CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: GRAZIELLE COMIN OLIVEIRA
Conta: 0400/ 013 / 00040680-1
Data: 18/09/2019 - 20:59

Més: Janeiro/2019

Periodo: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Historico Valor Saldo
01/01/2019 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 13,91 C
02/01/2019 311934 CRED TEV 700,00 C 713,91 C
02/01/2019 327373 PAG FONE 371,49 D 342,42 C
02/01/2019 673140 PAG BOLETO 102,80 D 239,62 C
03/01/2019 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 239,62 C
03/01/2019 000000 CRED JUROS 0,01 C 239,63 C
03/01/2019 998300 DOC ELET 850,00 C 1.089,63 C
07/01/2019 071305 SAQUE ATM 600,00 D 489,63 C
07/01/2019 513469 PAG BOLETO 414,24 D 75,39 C
08/01/2019 081039 DP DIN LOT 750,00 C 825,39 C
08/01/2019 079422 PAG BOLETO 487,50 D 337,89 C
09/01/2019 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 337,89 C
09/01/2019 101632 DP DINH AG 900,00 C 1.237,89 C
09/01/2019 091139 SAQUE ATM 610,00 D 627,89 C
09/01/2019 091140 SAQUE ATM 40,00 D 587,89 C
09/01/2019 091141 SAQUE ATM 10,00 D 577,89 C
09/01/2019 091138 ENVIO TEV 503,00 D 74,89 C
10/01/2019 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 74,89 C
10/01/2019 000000 CRED JUROS 0,04 C 74,93 C
10/01/2019 101607 DP DIN LOT 800,00 C 874,93 C
10/01/2019 190109 IT)RANSF'RECURSO(E/ 1,05 D 873,88 C
11/01/2019 111734 SAQUE ATM 100,00 D 773,88 C
11/01/2019 107594 PAG AGUA 83,83 D 690,05 C
11/01/2019 111403 COMPRA ELO 5,50 D 684,55 C
11/01/2019 190111 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10D 682,45 C
14/01/2019 141234 SAQUE ATM 640,00 D 42,45 C
14/01/2019 190114 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 40,35 C

15/01/2019 000001 CRED TED 34,68 C 75,03 C



15/01/2019 151322 CRED TEV

15/01/2019 151403 SAQUE ATM
15/01/2019 448013 PAG BOLETO
15/01/2019 190115 SAQUETERMINAL
21/01/2019 191140 CRED TEV
21/01/2019 211756 DP DIN LOT
21/01/2019 211825 SAQUE ATM
21/01/2019 190121 SAQUETERMINAL
22/01/2019 221637 COMPRA ELO
23/01/2019 231545 SAQUE ATM
23/01/2019 363894 PAG AGUA
23/01/2019 364471 PG LUZ/GAS
23/01/2019 190123 SAQUETERMINAL
30/01/2019 050388 PG PREFEIT
30/01/2019 051265 PG PREFEIT

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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